™
Energy Efficiency and Improved Vision
for High Bay Applications
Over 50% Energy Savings Over Standard HID Fixtures
36,000+ Hours of Lamp Life, Programmed Start Ballast
100K Cycles
90% Maintained Light Output
(Most Standard Metal Halide = 49%)

64886 Diamond High Bay™ 4/F54 120/277V CLEAR LENS & V-HOOKS
64982 Diamond High Bay™ 6/F54 120/277V NO LENS W/V-HOOKS
ORDERING GUIDE
20
06
29
14
05
08
PREMIUM QUALITY LIGHTING
1.800.323.8107 • FAX: 1.877.619.7053
©2008 PQL, Inc.
4 LAMP
7/8” K.O. 7/8” K.O.
6 LAMP
LAMP BODY
4.5
12.0
46.125
17.4544
5.75
480V and Accessories are Available.
FIXTURE
64904-4/F54
64886-4/F54
64982-6/F54
LAMP COLOR
3000 K
3500 K
4100 K
5000 K
6500 K
LAMPS
4 Lamps
6 Lamps
MOUNTING
Pendant/Chain
Recessed (6 lamp)
AutoPoint/Length of Stem
VOLTAGE
120/277 VAC
480 VAC
OPTIONS
White Reflectors
3/4 Cast Hub
Cold Temp
(Tube Guards, No Venting On Housing)